2SAS/2SBS
2SAS/2SBS
District heating valve
•	 Size	DN15...DN100
•	 Kvs	value	0.63...160
•	 Media	temperature		-5...+185°C
A	series	of	2-way	valves	intended	for	control	of	hot/cold
water,	glycol-mixed	water	or	steam.

Flow characteristics Equal percentage
Fluid temperature  -5...+185°C
Media Hot, cold, glycol-mixed water or steam
Connection Flanges according to SS 335 table 6
Stroke 20 mm (2SBS100 = 38 mm)
Rangeability 50:1
Pressure class  PN16
Max. leakage 0.05 % of kvs
Dimensions, choice of actuator and pressure drop diagram
Models
Model A B C D Actuator Weight
2SAS15-0,63 130 95 15 110 RVA5... 3 kg
2SAS15-1,0 130 95 15 110 RVA5... 3 kg
2SAS15-1,6 130 95 15 110 RVA5... 3 kg
2SAS15-2,7 130 95 15 110 RVA5... 3 kg
2SBS20-3,9 140 105 20 115 RVA5... 3 kg
2SBS20-6,3 140 105 20 115 RVA5... 3 kg
2SBS25-10 150 115 25 130 RVA5... 4 kg
2SBS32-16 160 140 32 140 RVA5... 6 kg
2SBS40-27 180 150 40 150 RVA5... 8 kg
2SBS50-39 200 165 50 175 RVA5... 11 kg
2SBS65-63 240 185 65 180 RVA5... 15 kg
2SBS80-100 260 200 80 190 RVA5... 20 kg
2SBS100-160 300 220 100 230 RVA18... 25 kg Measurements in mm.
Material
Body  Nodular cast iron Grade 500/7
Seat and lining Stainless steel 304S15
Stem, cone Stainless steel 303S31